
Legendary Bloom

Deep Fried Ravioli

Jalapeno Poppers

Buffalo Chicken Bites

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Ultimate Munchie
Platter

NEW

4 wings, 4 buffalo bites, 4 shrimp, 4
scallops, 4 mozza sticks, onion
rings, on a bed of fries

$56

Apps & Shareables

Caesar Salad

Legend's Famous Wings 

Don Juan Nachos
Mozzarella Sticks

Cactus Skins

Onion Rings 

Deep Fried Pickles

Mussels Deep Fried Calamari

Chicken Fingers

Crisp romaine tossed with bacon
bits, croutons, and creamy Caesar
dressing

Lightly breaded pickle spears, Served
with sour cream

Seasoned Wings by the pound with
Mild, Medium, Hot, 3rd Degree, or
Honey Garlic sauce on the side or
Aussie style

Hand-Carved Onion, seasoned
and cooked GBD (Golden Brown
Delicious). Ready for dipping with
signature sauce

Cheese Stuffed Ravioli, Breaded and
fried GBD (Golden Brown Delicious),
Tossed in garlic butter and parm,
served with marinara Sauce 

Crispy corn chips, smothered in
cheese, diced tomatoes, green
onion, bacon bits, and jalapeno
peppers. Served with salsa and sour
cream

Add seasoned ground beef
Add BBQ chicken

Battered cheese sticks served with
a side of sour cream

Steamed Atlantic mussels finished
with garlic butter

Deep fried thinly sliced potatoes in
a spicy seasoning, topped with
melted cheese, tomatoes, bacon
bits, bell peppers, and ground beef

Big crispy rings cooked just the way
you like'em, golden brown & spiced
just right

Breaded Calamari, deep fried and
served with our own special
raspberry Thai sauce

Crispy golden brown chicken Strips,
served with Honey Garlic or Honey
Mustard sauce and fries

$11

$9

$18

$15

$18
$10

$11

$20

$9

$10

$14

Greek Salad
Lettuce, black olives, feta cheese,
cucumber, tomato, and red onions.
Greek style dressing

$11

Munchies

Shrimp & Scallop
Basket 
3 breaded scallops & 3 breaded
shrimp. Served with fries

$15

Artichoke & Spinach 
Dip
Served with crispy nacho chips

$14

Crispy breaded jalapenos stuffed
with zesty cream cheese, Served
with lime infused sour cream

$13

Bite size pieces of chicken in a
buffalo style breading, served with
sour cream

$14

$12

Substitute fries for
lattice fries for $2, or

sweet potato fries with
chipotle mayo or side
salad for an extra $4

$7
$6

GF

GF

GF

GF

GF=Gluten Free   GF$= Gluten Free for Additional Charge



Drinks

Philly Cheesesteak

Savoury Breaded
Chicken

Cuban Rueben 

Chicken & Bacon
Linguini 

Scorch Burger

Taco Taco 

Black Bean & Feta
Burger

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Mains Handhelds

A Little on The Side

Burgers

New York Striploin

Classic Clubhouse

Fish & Chips

Legend's Classic

Good Ol' Burger

Whiskey BBQ Burger

10 oz. Steak grilled or charbroiled
to your preferred doneness. Served
with BBQ, honey garlic, or
peppercorn Sauce. Choice or fries
or baked potato

1/2 pound House Made Burger,
topped with bacon, cheese, and all
the trimmings

Triple decker sandwich with chicken
bacon, lettuce, and tomato, Served
with fries

Crispy deep fried battered cod with
tarter sauce. Served with fries

1 piece 
2 pieces

Two 4 oz. seasoned all-beef patties,
with Swiss and cheddar cheese
slices, bacon, lettuce, red onion,
tomato, and Legends own top
secret burger sauce

Tender shaved beef, peppers, onions,
cheese sauce, and provolone cheese
on soft roll

Delicious moist Chicken breast
breaded with savoury Newfoundland
dressing. Served with fries

Seasoned 1/2 pound patty, topped
with mozza, cheddar, crispy onions,
dill pickles, and Canadian whisky
BBQ sauce

Grilled marble rye, smoked meat,
ham, dill pickles, swiss cheese, &
1,000 Island dressing. Served with
fries

Linguini noodles tossed with diced
chicken and bacon in a creamy
white sauce

Spicy 1/2 pound peppercorn
edged patty, topped with mozza,
jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, & 3rd
degree mayo

Two soft shell tacos (1 beef & 1 cajun
chicken) with fresh lettuce, diced
tomato, Monterey Jack cheese, and
lime infused sour cream. Served with
fries$32

$18

$17

$18

$18

$20

$17

$20

$17

$16

$16

French Fries

Lattice Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Poutine

Gravy

Dressing

Dipping Sauce

Mushrooms

Fried Onions

Mushrooms & Onions

Side of Corn

$6
$9

$10
$11

$2.50
$2.00
$1.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2

House made black bean burger,
topped with lettuce, tomato, & red
onion, with chipotle mayo

$14

Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken filet with mayo,
lettuce, and tomato

$15

Buffalo Chicken Burger
Crispy chicken filet tossed in
buffalo sauce with blue cheese
sauce, lettuce, & tomato

$16

$12
$18

Substitute fries for lattice
fries for $3, or sweet potato
fries with chipotle mayo or

side salad for an extra $4.50

GF$

GF$

GF$

GF$

GF$

GF

GF$

GF$

GF$

DrinksChicken Quesadilla
Grilled chicken breast with peppers,
tomatoes, and cheese melted in a
flour tortilla. Served with salsa &
sour cream

$18GF$

GF=Gluten Free   GF$= Gluten Free for Additional Charge


